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Unpacking
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Setting Up
Installing

Screen Size and Projection Distance

10:9

130”

70”

100”

43 - 59cm
62cm

82cm

12cm

17cm

23cm

99cm

142cm

185cm
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ON

4

3

2

1

Connecting a Device



Adjusting the Position 
of the Image

Adjusting

 Focusing  Zooming

44
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DC Out (2.0A) 

HDMI 3

HDMI

HDMI

Rear Front

Connecting
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Connecting a Streaming Media Player

2

1 4

3 6

5



For More Information

or

epson.sn


